Resultatrakning
2020-01-01--2020-12-31

Rorelsens intdkter
Bidrag lovaktiviteter
Medlemsavgifter
Summa intakter

Rorelsens utgifter
Banktjanster

Ballou webb och doman
Bildupphovsratt
Medlemsavgift Sveriges konstféreningar
Forrad

Frimarken

Medlem Foreningsarkivet
Stipendie

Material workshop
Ledare workshop

Inkdp tavlor

Summa kostnader

Arets resultat

Balansrakning

Tillgangar

Kassa
Foretagskonto
Summa Tillgangar

Eget Kapital
Ingdende Balans
Arets Resultat
Utgaende Balans

Perioden

13 579,00
5 800,00
19 379,00

-428,00
-1733,75
-750,80
-900,00

-1 200,00
-176,00
-275,00

-1 000,00
-1 079,00
-12 500,00
-7 370,00
-27 412,55

-8 033,55

2020-01-01

2162,00
42 871,89
45 033,89

2020-12-31
57 411,89

-12 378,00
45 033,89

Ackumelerat

13 579,00
5 800,00
19 379,00

-428,00
-1733,75
-750,80
-900,00

-1 200,00
-176,00
-275,00

-1 000,00
-1 079,00
-12 500,00
-7 370,00
-27 412,55

-8 033,55

2020-12-31

986,00
36 014,34
37 000,34

2020-12-31
45 033,89

-8 033,55
37 000,34
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